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0
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0
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0
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ABS

CK

AGM

10 5 26 5



123 86,0 70,1 39,2 10,0 7,16 4,00 2,12
115 81,8 66,3 38,1 9,95 7,08 3,96 2,08
104 77,2 64,0 36,6 9,82 6,93 3,92 2,04
97,0 73,1 60,5 35,9 9,59 6,79 3,89 2,00
92,1 69,3 54,7 35,3 9,38 6,60 3,85 1,96

225 154 119 78,3 19,9 13,9 7,97 4,23

207 147 116 76,1 19,8 13,6 7,91 4,15

192 141 110 73,1 19,6 13,2 7,83 4,06

178 132 104 71,5 19,1 12,8 7,77 3,99

163 126 101 70,3 18,7 12,3 7,69 3,91

47,71,65

22,7
22,8
23,5
23,9

1,70
1,65
1,60 24,2

1,80
1,75

1,60

1,75

1,70

1,80

48,3

45,2

45,5

46,9

..........................................................6


